
SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2022
04-10 December 2022
"Rank 16" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A

JASPERS Dick NL 120 60 2.000 6 10 9 1
CEULEMANS Peter BE 102 80 1.275 4 12 7 2

MARTINEZ Jhon Fredy CO 105 83 1.265 2 7 5 3
JEONG YE SUNG KR 105 79 1.329 0 12 7 4

B

SANCHEZ Daniel ES 117 59 1.983 4 8 7 1
CHO Myung Woo KR 106 63 1.682 4 10 8 2
KARAKURT Omer TR 105 74 1.418 4 9 7 3

NADY Riad EG 72 64 1.125 0 4 4 4

C

ZANETTI Marco IT 120 63 1.904 6 10 8 1
HEO Jung Han KR 103 73 1.410 4 9 5 2

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 85 80 1.062 2 8 6 3
KAMAL Samer EG 72 90 0.800 0 5 4 4

D

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 120 60 2.000 6 10 8 1
FORTHOMME Roland BE 115 72 1.597 3 9 8 2
COKLU Murat Naci TR 99 66 1.500 2 7 6 3

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 105 78 1.346 1 7 6 4

E

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 120 80 1.500 6 10 8 1
KIM Haeng Jik KR 118 65 1.815 4 13 12 2
SIDHOM Sameh EG 105 78 1.346 2 11 9 3
DE BACKER Peter BE 73 69 1.057 0 6 5 4

F

BURY Jeremy FR 120 60 2.000 6 11 10 1
NELIN Dion DK 98 66 1.484 4 10 9 2

LEE Choong Bok KR 108 69 1.565 2 10 6 3
HORN Martin DE 93 65 1.430 0 6 6 4

G

SEO Chang Hoon KR 120 68 1.764 5 9 9 1
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 109 74 1.472 3 7 7 2
MERCKX Eddy BE 109 60 1.816 2 10 9 3

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 99 68 1.455 2 6 6 4

H

KIM Jun Tae KR 119 58 2.051 4 12 9 1
SAYGINER Semih TR 101 68 1.485 4 11 10 2

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 115 86 1.337 4 8 7 3
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 81 72 1.125 0 9 7 4



SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2022
04-10 December 2022
"Rank 16" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
BURY Jeremy FR 120 60 2.000 6 11 10 1
JASPERS Dick NL 120 60 2.000 6 10 9 2

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 120 60 2.000 6 10 8 3
ZANETTI Marco IT 120 63 1.904 6 10 8 4

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 120 80 1.500 6 10 8 5
SEO Chang Hoon KR 120 68 1.764 5 9 9 6
KIM Jun Tae KR 119 58 2.051 4 12 9 7

SANCHEZ Daniel ES 117 59 1.983 4 8 7 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
KIM Haeng Jik KR 118 65 1.815 4 13 12 9

CHO Myung Woo KR 106 63 1.682 4 10 8 10
SAYGINER Semih TR 101 68 1.485 4 11 10 11

NELIN Dion DK 98 66 1.484 4 10 9 12
HEO Jung Han KR 103 73 1.410 4 9 5 13

CEULEMANS Peter BE 102 80 1.275 4 12 7 14
FORTHOMME Roland BE 115 72 1.597 3 9 8 15
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 109 74 1.472 3 7 7 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
KARAKURT Omer TR 105 74 1.418 4 9 7 17

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 115 86 1.337 4 8 7 18
MERCKX Eddy BE 109 60 1.816 2 10 9 19
LEE Choong Bok KR 108 69 1.565 2 10 6 20
COKLU Murat Naci TR 99 66 1.500 2 7 6 21
SIDHOM Sameh EG 105 78 1.346 2 11 9 22

MARTINEZ Jhon Fredy CO 105 83 1.265 2 7 5 23
DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 85 80 1.062 2 8 6 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 99 68 1.455 2 6 6 25

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 105 78 1.346 1 7 6 26
HORN Martin DE 93 65 1.430 0 6 6 27

JEONG YE SUNG KR 105 79 1.329 0 12 7 28
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 81 72 1.125 0 9 7 29

NADY Riad EG 72 64 1.125 0 4 4 30
DE BACKER Peter BE 73 69 1.057 0 6 5 31
KAMAL Samer EG 72 90 0.800 0 5 4 32


